Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

B1 ECR-16-009824 | 28juL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2836294-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1426326
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1426326

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , y
::::::::::::::::
zzzzzzzzzzzz

IFIED: APVD
FIE0 STOUGH DALE SIDE FEED HD-I APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l lc- 1426326 F

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [reEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




|

/home/us018246/edmmod ;

| 1426326 | o | 1426326 o]

‘ 26326 ] 0 G SHEET| 72 !

: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION L TION - | 1 1 ] 1 1 1426326 PRINTLA:F;LTIICOA,\TLE/}(;A(\SF | 7.14 B |

\ I / - : 220 o s [= \ ACK |

| PART REV FIRST TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIFP T e G : bl

: e = LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER sl

| 1 E - g C c B g

‘ 1426326 —2 B B BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS EépiiE;IER - :

| 55395 -6 E —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS C RIE | — — c :
I POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS - 1 1 1 1 | o

‘ S e e : - 2 | 2] 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE | 6 ‘

| R - BENCH MECH PRE FEED -2 AND SPARE PARTS SIEN NN NN N ‘ - ' g
\ = — ] 3 RT .

7o 4283sb -2 i > E AND SPARE PARTS - k |
| 8 ADMAK MECH POST FEED 6 A ‘ ‘ : R ‘
| 7- 1426326 -6 B LEHDlm ER — SPARE PARTS KIT i | | | | | 1 %b??o,y %JHCLG ggﬁ(wxmmp‘ : |
: - A 7 T | 1 1 1 1 e Hiid \uwxw)x NG DISC 62 |
‘ 18023-9 SCR, S C 2

- 1 1 1 1 1 18 " |
‘ 8024- 5C C (M5X25) DRAG 61 ‘
222272 1-18024-5 SCR, BHC
: P SPECE - 12 T 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVTL 60 |
A A ~ C - E / ‘ )
: i Tt s i, HMP?W — -1 1 1 1 1 1 5-18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59 |
| TERMINAL NAME: TAB, FASTON, .110 SERIES = |
S17Z T RANGE : ‘
| CRIMP SIZE YPE 5 — — EE :
| WIRE 2.54 [.100 IN] F 22-18 AWG | | | | | | — | . ‘
06 [.1B0 78-3.30 [.070-.130 INJ ‘ » : = ‘
‘ V g i Cevor F | 1) 80 ] SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER K —
| < [IRE STRIP LENGTH APPL INSTRUCTION (ﬂﬂ\j B — : ‘
: g WIRE STRI - r— o [\\ /j = » - - :
| S 3.90-4.70 [.154-.185 IN1C = 408-8322 M\/ =+ 1 | | | | — NU";E;X(ESSBEESNDL ET ‘
) o /f:}\ T wr ’ 7 ‘
‘ 5 ' : - =R L B 1 1 1 1 1 811242 D
3 TERMINAL - , ‘\(\~~> 12,20 [.480 INJ S o1 12655 AER, 000G 52 :
: % . " 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49 ‘
: g ' - 338675 CAL PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48 !
‘ (( (gi{;?) g - - - 13386751 CAM, PR : |
| a TERMINALS APPLIED = @\—ﬁ - 1 1 ] 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30_&»41) mm‘ i j‘i |
: % 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY - |
: 7 7 — ’ > 5 Y 5] [
‘ : — : : - BN 1 1 1 1 1 6301911 PLUG, NYLON - |
: W : 7 7 : B 1 1 1 1 1 1 3386601 RAM o
‘ E : : : : : -1 1 1 1 1 1 6301251 WASHER, LAMINATED ZEN e
: . - . -1 1 1 1 1 1 5901241 WASHER, RAM 42 |
| . - - - B 1 1 1 1 1 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 4:\ ‘
‘ | | 7 1 \ 1 1 1 1 232411 BALL, STEEL ] f; |
; : : 7 : - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-20278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 |
‘ 7 7 7 7 : 1 1 \ \ 1 1 1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 35 |
: 7 @ 7 7 7 7 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 |
: |1z¢ g CeneT G B 1 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING fz |
| S1ZE = LENGTH [IN] - 1 1 1 1 : : E505 5] FOST, RAM 35 |
: - : -1 1 1 1 1 1 1320934-1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL fii |
| 15 AMe 47 2005 1050 2008 T AT L -2l 212121272 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) STRIP GUIDE ;f 4 |
‘ - , ( - - o 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4 EES |
: e o oo . - 1 1 1 ; ; ; 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK 31 :
32 +0.0 0 002 IN] [2-354779-3 [.3105 -~ : T g = ‘ .
: - E—— j ; : f 1 1 1 1320908-8 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30 |
‘ D : 7 7 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY [ 29 |
: : 7 R 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888-5 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP j; |
‘ : > 12121212 —22284-0 SPRING, DRAG ‘
| - - N R R R T R R 1-22284-0 SPRING : AGJRLLLA‘L - |
‘ 3 - : - ] ] 1 1 1 356835- 1 LEVER, DR S BE |
: £ 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 |
O - - ‘
: E 7 7 - 1 1 1 1 1 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE %f |
‘ - g : 7 -1 1 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD = |
: 7 7 7 I 1 1 1 6530472-2 STRIPPER ____[= ‘
‘ u 7 : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4XTO)STRIPPER [ 21 | B
7 — ] > 20
: o : - 4 a4 a]a] 474 180252 WASHER, LOCK (M4) STRIPPER 20 |
‘ . : : 1 N N 6904721 STRIPPER BE |
‘ % 7 e 18 ‘
‘ ;! : 7 NO-CUTY | 17 ‘
‘ : 7 7 1 - - 1 33686684-1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) | 17 ‘
: - 7 A= — 16 |
53] ~ _ : ‘
| . e ‘
‘ 14 w
‘ v |
| . /I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. n =
| T - A AN \ 3 : -'
| [‘/\\/V )) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. a\) | | | | 1 | — : :
‘ g N ~ A ~ ~ . : | ‘ |
| N 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ~ | an W W 1 1 1 S 5 — H :
| ) SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 5 \ESEaE RENE 1 o - / : :
‘ - /‘ 1 1 1 1 1 1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9 |
‘ - o ANVIL 8 |
‘ - 212 21 [ 1|1 ‘
1 1 < = = 7 [
‘ |
‘ 0 &) |
| I @A I 1 1 1 1 1 3-455889-6 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)] 5 ‘
‘ | g 1 ™ (’7/\‘ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 238011-2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 |
gl & . \ | - 7 F - v |
| (s4) o) N NTT T T 2 T2 17 [ 6-683453-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3) |
‘ | o -1 1 \ 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 |
: i} N T 2 | 2 1 1 1 456407-8 CRIMPER, WIRE HLM |
i ™ < & P
‘ i 50 1 DESCRIPTION NO |
| § ‘ rard S5|1—-72-71] -6 | =2 | =1 PART NO
: g (iO)Htr — 77b 72 7‘ > = — REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWGC REVISION) A :
| = - - L( ;
| H VIEW B ROTATED 180 / e e ey _ _ PARTS LIST _ |
‘ ) B 7 % 1 Sy[ma
m @ h - : | ’ N o : ! DIMENSIONS: mm CINCHES] ‘
: POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROK I e : : : :
‘ ¢ TOLERANCES UNLES@ — SSAPROZ|APP 25APROD N
R o 2 [ RIS N T R |
: ; (th;j ”;\EVF‘) : | E (\}?/ 2 pLE B;E il e ~ W.CLIFFORD TOR [TReTE REF |
) c (REF) - L : 3 Pl 7 - k- NAME o — ADPLI[H\A oR 171 ol |
| . a ANGLES & - DE FEED HD-1 A CA HD-1 A
: | ~ X 3¢ B |0150-0812-03 IE BTG Sl J ] ol i — et |
‘ | ) // [TEM 30 A SEE ECN 015A-0370-02| MC |MAYO2| removE HUHgb, BS%A;(@AX SCAL F7 ‘ [;)) Bgs 1 44bj;b T o 1 B |
‘ 2 A // ’ - ° : APP | DATE [SPARE FOBED R0 N RESTRICTED TO |
H " TN : SHORT POSITION IR REVISION RECORD ik & i i : — - =
) 13 Y % (2 / CABE CODE ~1C N A CEN DP/—*V\/ I \JC ‘
eEL — = - 06775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY |
@] es . - _ - :
| 1756 REV 3-92 01-AUG-03 14:18:36 us018246 5 =
| AMP 1 o \+j ‘ 5 I
|

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1426326 SHEET2OF 2 REV.B1



